U of M Club of Ann Arbor

2024-2025 Membership Application

Please Print

Name			
Address			
City	State	_ Zip	
Phone	Email		
Renewal \$60You	th \$20 (ages 12-18) I	Date of Birth	(Youth Membership)
New \$60 Referred by	<i>'</i>	(for 2024-202	5 new members)
Payment Method: Ca The clu	sh Check b does not currently a		·
Applications received after th	EADLINE (for 2024 is date will not receive a ceived after January 15, 2	pre-printed membersh	nip card at the Kickoff Luncheon
I will attend the August tb	d, 2024 Kickoff Lunch	eonYes _	No
I am requesting a fruit pl			
Dlagge mail the completed	annlication and nave	ant of ¢60 nor roa	ular mambar and lar ¢20 na

Please mail the completed application and payment of \$60 per regular member and/or \$20 per youth member. Make checks payable to **U** of **M** Club of Ann Arbor and mail to:

Secretary U of M Club of Ann Arbor P.O. Box 1771 Ann Arbor, MI 48106

NOTE: Please enclose a self-addressed, stamped envelope if you will not be attending the Kickoff Luncheon and want your membership card mailed to you.

Dues & contributions made to the U of M Club of Ann Arbor are NOT tax deductible individually or as a business expense as we are NOT a 501(c)3 organization.